@ Selecta Date:  Round 2 (Sun, July30) N\

Sac County Women's Am - Championship Division - Championship Division

g Booras Lexi -8 68 68 136
Rocklin, Whitney Oaks Golf Club
Lyford, Sienna

Roseville, Whitney Oaks

E 73 Al 144

Yin. H .
3 Inmarmonie E 71 73 144
Stockton, Golf de Torcy

Baker, Taylor

4 E 72 72 144
Sacramento, Del Paso Country Club

5 Mont'gomeryt Hanna 1 7 74 145
Roseville, The Ridge

6 Preap, Brenna +2 7 75 146
Stockton

7 GARCIA, KAREN 3 76 71 147
COOL, LPGA Amateurs

g Mils Maci A +4 76 72 148
Bakersfield, Riverlakes Ranch Bakersfield

9 Burgess, Tavia +4 73 75 148

Mather, Mather GC

10 Shaw, Theresa +5 73 76 149

Ensenada, Lake of the Pines CC

1 Singh, Gianna +6 77 73 150
Elk Grove

12 Harvie, Allyson ' +6 76 74 150
Sacramento, Haggin Oaks
Danque, Daniela

13 Sacramento, Ancil Hoffman GC *9 80 & 53

1 Cervellin, Courtney +9 74 79 153

Elk Grove, Haggin Oaks

Cantu-Maher, Veronica
15 +9 74 79 153
sacramento, YOC Sacramento
Mingming, Ellexis
Walnut Creek, Boundary Oak GC

16 +10 78 76 154

17 Shaw, Corina +13 80 77 157

Ensenada, lake of the pines

Parola, Kaylie

18 +17 80 81 161
Oakdale, Oakdale golf and country club

g More Kely +20 81 83 164
Chico, Butte Creek County Club

20 Dabos, Guadalupe 21 31 84 165
Sacramento, Del Paso Country Club

21 Blagrove, Ariana +23 36 a1 167

Rancho Murieta, Rancho Murieta Country Club

Pelletier, Brooke
22 Chico, Canyon Oaks Country Club 26 88 82 170

Gumataotao, Challyse
Stockton, Reserve at Spanos Park

23 +49 103 90 193
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Sac County Women's Am - Handicap Division - Handicap Division

10

12

13

14

Garcia, Esther
Fair Oaks, LPGA Amateurs Sacramento/Haggin Oaks

Philpott, Vicki
Roseville, Haggin Oaks

Biscaha, Karen
Fair Oaks, Mather

Smith, Nanci

Sacramento, Mather Womenis Golf Club
Garcia, Theresa

Wentworth, Deidre

Dixon, Wildhawk Womens

French, Vivian
Weed, Lake Shastina

Wells, Charlotte
sacramento, Wildhawk

Katros, Pam
Roseville, Lpga amateurs Sacramento

Graser, Karen
Gold River, Mather Golf Club

Zamarripa, Karen
Folsom, Haggin Oaks/LPGA Amateurs Sacramento

Marshall, Ramona
Sacramento, LPGA Sacramento

Gregory, Jennifer
Sacramento, LPGA Amateurs Sacramento Chapter

Peterson, Carol
Sacramento, Swallows Nest

22

10

21

13

17

"

18

13

20

34

24

18

172

154

180

156

166

175

165

179

161

174

191

226

209

205

-16

-1

+1

+4

+7

+14

+17

+25

63

64

73

68

70

75

70

66

76

73

76

84

85

83

65

70

65

70

70

66

73

77

69

75

75

74

76

86

128

134

138

138

140

141

143

143

145

148

151

158

161

169



