## () Select a Date: Round 2 (Sun, July 30)

## Sac County Women's Am - Championship Division - Championship Division

0	Pos.	Player	Total To Par	R1	R2	Total Gross	
			Gross				
☆	1	Booras, Lexi Rocklin, Whitney Oaks Golf Club	-8	68	68	136	
☆	2	Lyford, Sienna Roseville, Whitney Oaks	E	73	71	144	
☆	3	Yin, Harmonie Stockton, Golf de Torcy	E	71	73	144	
☆	4	Baker, Taylor Sacramento, Del Paso Country Club	E	72	72	144	
☆	5	Montgomery, Hanna Roseville, The Ridge	+1	71	74	145	
☆	6	Preap, Brenna Stockton	+2	71	75	146	
☆	7	GARCIA, KAREN COOL, LPGA Amateurs	+3	76	71	147	
☆	8	Mills, Maci Bakersfield, Riverlakes Ranch Bakersfield	+4	76	72	148	
☆	9	Burgess, Tavia Mather, Mather GC	+4	73	75	148	
☆	10	Shaw, Theresa Ensenada, Lake of the Pines CC	+5	73	76	149	
☆	11	Singh, Gianna <i>Elk Grove</i>	+6	77	73	150	
☆	12	Harvie, Allyson Sacramento, Haggin Oaks	+6	76	74	150	
☆	13	Danque, Daniela Sacramento, Ancil Hoffman GC	+9	80	73	153	
☆	14	Cervellin, Courtney Elk Grove, Haggin Oaks	+9	74	79	153	
☆	15	Cantu-Maher, Veronica sacramento, YOC Sacramento	+9	74	79	153	
☆	16	Mingming, Ellexis Walnut Creek, Boundary Oak GC	+10	78	76	154	
☆	17	Shaw, Corina Ensenada, lake of the pines	+13	80	77	157	
☆	18	Parola, Kaylie Oakdale, Oakdale golf and country club	+17	80	81	161	
☆	19	More, Kelly Chico, Butte Creek County Club	+20	81	83	164	
☆	20	Dabos, Guadalupe Sacramento, Del Paso Country Club	+21	81	84	165	
☆	21	Blagrove, Ariana Rancho Murieta, Rancho Murieta Country Club	+23	86	81	167	
☆	22	Pelletier, Brooke Chico, Canyon Oaks Country Club	+26	88	82	170	
☆	23	Gumataotao, Challyse Stockton, Reserve at Spanos Park	+49	103	90	193	

## Sac County Women's Am - Handicap Division - Handicap Division

0	Pos.	Player	Playing Handicap	Total Gross	Total To Par Net	R1	R2	Total Net
☆	1	Garcia, Esther Fair Oaks, LPGA Amateurs Sacramento/Haggin Oaks	22	172	-16	63	65	128
☆	2	Philpott, Vicki Roseville, Haggin Oaks	10	154	-10	64	70	134
☆	3	Biscaha, Karen Fair Oaks, Mather	21	180	-6	73	65	138
☆	4	Smith, Nanci Sacramento, Mather Womenís Golf Club	9	156	-6	68	70	138
☆	5	Garcia, Theresa	13	166	-4	70	70	140
☆	6	Wentworth, Deidre Dixon, Wildhawk Womens	17	175	-3	75	66	141
☆	7	French, Vivian Weed, Lake Shastina	11	165	-1	70	73	143
☆	8	Wells, Charlotte sacramento, Wildhawk	18	179	-1	66	77	143
☆	9	Katros, Pam Roseville, Lpga amateurs Sacramento	8	161	+1	76	69	145
☆	10	Graser, Karen Gold River, Mather Golf Club	13	174	+4	73	75	148
☆	11	Zamarripa, Karen Folsom, Haggin Oaks/LPGA Amateurs Sacramento	20	191	+7	76	75	151
☆	12	Marshall, Ramona Sacramento, LPGA Sacramento	34	226	+14	84	74	158
☆	13	Gregory, Jennifer Sacramento, LPGA Amateurs Sacramento Chapter	24	209	+17	85	76	161
☆	14	Peterson, Carol Sacramento, Swallows Nest	18	205	+25	83	86	169